JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel 
Fax 

Memorandum 

To: Amy, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: December 10, 2007 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Dollars 47/100 
($2,730.47) from 

the above account to: 

Bank: JP Morgan Chase Bank 

ABA #: 021000021 

Account Name: J.P. Mol neux Studio Ltd. (Corporate Account) 
Account #: 

Reference: Proposal No 60097 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at 212-750